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516 RUNDAFIA CEZ
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WSMP 3 -do2o0o0o D4, DN4, DN6, DN8 - QUALIFICATION 2
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best L: . .CA-
Po. 1 - # 77 MADZIARA B. - BMW E90 14;9“923 10 1:57.904 08:54:46.799
— . Diff. First
1 2:05.824 08:34:24.921 Po. 8 - # 47 TOMCZAK T. - Toyota Celica GT +21.768
fz .. Diff. First . 2.
2 1:41.455 08:36:06.376  PO-4-# 43 JOZWIAK M. - Honda Civic +05.141 ! 2:03.376 08:30:36.897
3 140117 08:37:46.493 1 1:52.123 08:33:52.903 2 2:03.278 08:32:40.175
4 140076 08:39:26.569 2 1:46.054 08:35:38.957 3 2:02.661 08:34:42.836
5 1:39.943 08:41.06.512 3 1:45.236 08:37:24.193 4 2:02.629 08:36:45.465
. 159 692 08:43:06.204 a4 1:45.084 08:39:09.277 5 2:02.154 08:38:47.619
; 454,334 08:48:00.538 5 2:18.157 08:41:27.434 6 2:02.822 08:40:50.441
8 2:20.928 08:50:21.466 _ 7 2:09.655 08:43:00.096
Diff. First
5 223,128 085244504 PO 5~ #444 JANKOWSKI P. - BMW E9Q +06.208 8 3:05.765 08:46:05.861
1 1:49.220 08:34:07.922 ) aa.
10 1:42.078 08:54:26.672 9 2:05.721 08:48:11.582
2 1:49.730 08:35:57.652 . p—y
1 1.40.680 08:56.07 352 10 2:01.711 08:50:13.293
3 1:46.356 08:37:44.008 11 2:02.159 08:52:15.452
Diff. First 4 1:47.263 08:39:31.271 ) .
Po. 2 - # 50 STRUZIK P. - Honda 52000 400,095 12 2:02.397 08:54:17.849
1 1.46.354 08:29:50.499 5 1:49.170 08:41:20.441 13 2:02.518 08:56:20.367
5 1.47 873 08:31:38.372 6 1:48.315 08:43:08.756
. . Diff. First
3 1:41.183 08:33:19.555 7 1:46.151 08:44:54.907  Po. 9 - # 46 SZANDROWSKI A. - Toyota Celic:  , 55 16>
. 1.40.863 08:35:00.418 8 1:47.089 08:46:41.996 1 2:02.105 08:30:51.411
5 5.03.809 08:37:08.227 9 1:47.675 08:48:29.671 2 2:02.420 08:32:53.831
. 518789 08:39:23.016 10 1:55.386 08:50:25.057 3 2:02.487 08:34:56.318
; 3:50.458 08:43:22.474 a4 2:02.105 08:36:58.423
Diff. First
Po. 6 - # 22 PNIOK A. - Toyota MR2 ] :39;
8 1:41.224 084503608 °° ° oyota +09.742 5 LA 08:39:00.609
1 2:15.468 08:34:36.331 ) a1
9 1:40.038 08:46:43.736 6 2:05.702 08:41:06.311
2 2:00.660 08:36:36.991
10 1:57.680 08:48:41.416
3 3:41.576 08:40:18.567
11 1:45.522 08:50:26.938
4 1:51.859 08:42:10.426
Diff. First 5 1:49.685 08:44:00.111
Po. 3 - # 33 LASZKIEWICZ M. - BMW E30 +03.794
1 1:53.510 08:36:00.543 € L SE A
5 145526 08:37:46.069 7 1:50.457 08:47:40.884
3 1:45.620 08:39:31.689 g ZALEE RS
4 1:47.725 08:41:19.414
Po. 7 - # 52 ZALEWSKI M. - BMW ot Fist
5 1:46.685 08:43:06.099 : : +11.025
1 2:59.621 08:37:03.742
6 1:44.798 08:44:50.897
2 2:19.370 08:39:23.112
7 2:00.326 08:46:51.223
3 1:50.968 08:41:14.080
8 4:13.935 08:51:05.158
4 3:06.834 08:44:20.914
9 1:43.737 08:52:48.895
Fastest lap: 1:39.943
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WSMP 3 -do2ooo D4, DN4, DN6, DN8 - QUALIFICATION 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Diff. Fi
Po. 10 - # 49 JURECKI J. - Toyota Celica GT 55 5eq

1 2:02.202 08:30:38.282
2 2:03.297 08:32:41.579
8 2:03.331 08:34:44.910
4 2:03.331 08:36:48.241
5 2:03.130 08:38:51.371
6 2:02.775 08:40:54.146
7 2:36.488 08:43:30.634
8 2:02.852 08:45:33.486
9 2:03.570 08:47:37.056
10 2:03.304 08:49:40.360
11 2:02.702 08:51:43.062
12 2:03.085 08:53:46.147
13 2:02.258 08:55:48.405

. Diff. First
Po. 11 - # 48 CZARNIK D. - Toyota Celica GT +22.950

1 2:04.068 08:30:37.281
2 2:03.216 08:32:40.497
3 2:03.779 08:34:44.276
4 2:04.340 08:36:48.616
5 2:03.344 08:38:51.960
6 2:02.893 08:40:54.853

i Diff. First
Po. 12 - # 45 PLUCIENNIK R. - Toyota Celica ¢ | 53571

1 2:04.010 08:30:54.031
2 2:04.295 08:32:58.326
3 2:04.697 08:35:03.023
4 2:04.547 08:37:07.570
5 2:04.160 08:39:11.730
6 2:29.159 08:41:40.889
7 3:43.407 08:45:24.296
8 2:03.214 08:47:27.510
9 2:03.996 08:49:31.506

Fastest lap: 1:39.943
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